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Name Affiliation Telephone E-mail
Aaron Breidenbaugh EnerNOC 617-913-9054 abreidenbaugh@enernoc.com
Aisha Kutter NYPA 914-390-8262 Aisha.Kutter@nypa.gov
Alison Kling NYC Econ. Dev. Corp. 212.312-3773 akling@nycedc.com
Anthoy Grey NYSDOH 518-402-7511
Arthur Pearson E Cubed Company 212-987-1095 apearson@ecubedllc.com
Brett Feldman Constellation 617-717-3030 Brett.Feldman@constellation.com
C Pasch Energy Spectrum 718-677-9077 cpasch@energyspec.com
Carole J NYSDOH 518-402-7950
Chris Graves NYSDPS 518-486-2639 christopher_graves@dps.state.ny.us
Chris Holmes Current 571.243-0774 cholmes@currentgroup.com
Chris Kallaher Direct Energy 617-867-4677 chris.kallaher@directenergy.com
Cindy Acrcate Comverge 617-796-7853 carcate@comverge.com
Dan Rosenblum Pace Energy and Climate Cente914-422-4221 drosenblum@law.pace.edu
Dan Zaweski LIPA 516-719-9886 dzaweski@lipower.org
Daniel P. Duthie MicroPlant Technology Corp. 845-988-0453 duthie@attglobal.net
Dave Sampson NYSDEC - OGC 518-402-9188 dssampso@gw.dec.state.ny.us
David Bomke NYECC 212-356-0030 David.Bomke@NYECC.com
David Hepinstall, Assoc. for Energy Affordability 212-279-3903 hepinstall@aeanyc.org
David M. Ahrens Energy Spectrum 718-677-9077 dahrens@energyspec.com
Donna Pratt NYISO 518-356-8758 dpratt@nyiso.com
Doug Smith National Grid 781-907-1594 douglas.smith@us.ngrid.com
Ed Gray Elster 443-433-8080 ed.gray@us.elster.com
Elena Futoryan Con Edison 212-460-2228 FUTORYANE@coned.com
Elizabeth Fennell ConEd (212) 460- 3367 fennelle@coned.com
Elizabeth Weiner Conservation Service Group 917.834-0618 elizabeth.weiner@csgrp.com
Francis J. Murray, Jr. Pace Energy Law Project 518-439-3358 fmurray@nycap.rr.com
Garrett E. Bissell Integrys Energy Services 518-482-4385 gebissell@integrysenergy.com
Giuseppe Zeppieri Con Edison Solutions  914-286-7755 Zeppierig@conedsolutions.com
Heather Adams Central Hudson 845-486-5552 hadams@cenhud.com
Heather Hunt UTC Power 303-380-1477 HeatherHuntLawOffice@gmail.com
James W. Brew Nucor Steel Auburn 202-342-0800 Jay.Brew@bbrslaw.com
Jeff Irish, Hudson Valley Clean Energy 845-876-3767 jeff@hvce.com
Jeffrey N. Barat, D & B Engineering 973-429-2828 jnbarat@dbnj.com
Jeffrey B Beal Legislative Liaison (518) 455-4926 jeffreybbeal@gmail.com
John Allen RGE (585) 771-4196 John_Allen@rge.com
John Barnes NYSDEC 518-402-8396 jdbarnes@gw.dec.state.ny.us
John Little Navigant Consulting 516.876-6232 jlittle@navigantconsulting.com
John Rathbun Keyspan Energy 516.545-3863 jrathbun@keyspanenergy.com
Joy Zimberlin NYISO 518-356-6207 jzimberlin@nyiso.com
Karl Mayer ECR International (877) 386-5475 ext. 3474 karlm@ecrinternational.com
Keith Christensen EarthKind Energy, Inc. 845.454-2113 keith@earthkindenergy.com
Larry Simpson Everwild Enterprises 585-415-6646 lsimpson@everwildenterprises.com
Lee Smith NYSERDA 518-862-1090 ext. 3313 lls@nyserda.org
Leka Gjonaj NYSDPS 518-486-2491 Leka_Gjonaj@dps.state.ny.us
Lisa Garcia NYSDEC 718-4824009 lfgarcia@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Marie Pieniazek Consumer Powerline 917-596-7051 mpieniazek@consumerpowerline.com
Mark Marini NYSEG/RG&E 585.771-4692 mark_marini@rge.com
Martha Sickles Association for Energy Affordab908.328-3045 msickles2000@yahoo.com
Mary Coleman Reliant Energy 518-455-8612 Mcoleman@reliant.com
MaryEllen Burns NYS AG 212-416-8333 MaryEllen.Burns@oag.state.ny.us
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Michael J. Delaney The City of New York 212-312-3787 mdelaney@nycedc.com
Michael Spector Central Hudson 845.486-5469 mspector@cenhud.com
Michael Vecchi Cellnet Hunt 508-816-1911 michael.vecchi@cellnet.com
Michael W. Caufield, Alcoa, Inc. 315-764-4272 Michael.Caulfield@alcoa.com
Michael W. Reville, NFG 716-857-7313 RevilleM@natfuel.com
Micheal Jaeger ECS 518-347-1327 mjaeger@ecsny.com
Monica Kreshik NYSDEC EJ Office 518-402-8556
Paul Peter Jesep, NYSTAR 518-292-5700 pjesep@nystar.state.ny.us
Pete Savio NYSERDA 518-862-1090 ext. 3334 pps@nyserda.org
Peter Washburn NYSOAG 212.416-8483 peter.washburn@oag.state.ny.us
Radmila Miletch IPPNY 518-436-3779 radmila@ippny.org
Randy Bowers NYISO 518.356-6015 rbowers@nyiso.com
Richard B. Miller Consolidated Edison and Orang212-460-3389 millerrich@coned.com
Richard Hackman NYPA 914-390-8219 richard.hackman@nypa.gov
Rick Struck O&R 845-577-3835 struckr@oru.com
Robert Pike NYISO 518.356-6156 rpike@nyiso.com
Robert Sliwinski NYSDEC 518.402-8396 rgsliwin@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Ruben Brown Joint Supporters 212-987-1095 ruben.brown.ecubedllc@gmail.com
Sam Brewer Capstone Turbine Corp. 718.554-0530 sbrewer@capstoneturbine.com
Sandra Reulet NYSDPS 518.486-2470 sandra_reulet@dps.state.ny.us
Scott DeBroff Elster, Sensus, Trilliant, and Wa717-234-2401 ext. 158 sdebroff@sasllp.com
Scott Smith Trilliant scott.smith@trilliantinc.com
sharper EnerNOC sharper@enernoc.com
Sheldon Rekant IDT Energy 973.438-4213 sheldon@idtenergy.com
Sig Peplowski NYSDPS 518-486-2846 Sigmund_Peplowski@dps.state.ny.us
Stacy Palm Site Controls 512-879-3117, x107 spalm@sitecontrols.com
Stephen B. Wemple Con Edison Solutions 914-993-2149 wemples@conedscs.com
Steve Cowell Conservation Services Group 508.836.9500 x13262 Steve.Cowell@csgrp.com
Steve Keller NYSDPS 518.486-2430 steven_keller@dps.state.ny.us
Tanja M. Shonkwiler Duncan, Weinberg, Genzer & Pembroke, P.C., tms@dwgp.com
Thomas McGuire NYSDEC 518-402-9212 tjmcguir@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Tim Roughan National Grid 508.421-7510 timothy.roughan@us.ngrid.com
Timothy Daniels Constellation 212-885-6454 Timothy.Daniels@constellation.com
Timothy Sheehan NYPA 518-433-6764 Sheehan.T@nypa.gov
Tom Barone NYSERDA (518) 862-1090, ext. 3307 trb@nyserda.org
Usher Fogel RESA 516.374.8400 ext. 108 ufogel@aol.com
Benjamin Mastaitis Read & Laniado (518) 465-9313 bmm@readlaniado.com
Sustainable South Bronx 718-617-4668 jstein@ssbx.org
Liam Baker US Power Generating lbaker@uspowergen.com
Gail Suchman Stroock Stroock & Lavan gsuchman@stroock.com
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